
2019 $1 Regal Summer Movie Express Schedule 
Regal Village Park 

2222 East 146th Street Carmel, IN  
 
Week 1 
Tue. Jun 04 to Wed. Jun 05 
Both movies play on both days 
Croods 
Puss in Boots 
 
Week 2 
Tue. Jun 11 to Wed. Jun 12 
Both movies play on both days 
Despicable Me 
Turbo 
 
Week 3 
Tue. Jun 18 to Wed. Jun 19 
Both movies play on both days 
Lego Batman Movie 
House with a Clock in Its Walls 
 
Week 4 
Tue. Jun 25 to Wed. Jun 26 
Both movies play on both days 
House with a Clock in Its Walls 
Paddington 2 
 
Week 5 
Tue. Jul 02 to Wed. Jul 03 
Both movies play on both days 
Despicable Me 3 
Dr. Seuss’ The Grinch (2018) 
 
Week 6 
Tue. Jul 09 to Wed. Jul 10 
Both movies play on both days 
Lego Movie 2 
How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World 
 
Week 7 
Tue. Jul 16 to Wed. Jul 17 
Both movies play on both days 
Smallfoot 
Secret Life of Pets 
 
 

https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-croods/ho00008880
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-puss-in-boots/ho00008885
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-puss-in-boots/ho00008885
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-despicable-me/ho00008888
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-turbo/ho00008878
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-turbo/ho00008878
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-lego-batman-movie/ho00008877
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-house-with-a-clock-in-its-walls/ho00008881
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-house-with-a-clock-in-its-walls/ho00008881
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-house-with-a-clock-in-its-walls/ho00008881
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-paddington-2/ho00008857
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-paddington-2/ho00008857
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-despicable-me-3/ho00008843
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-dr-seuss-the-grinch-2018/ho00008856
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-dr-seuss-the-grinch-2018/ho00008856
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-lego-movie-2/ho00008879
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-how-to-train-your-dragon-the-hidden-world/ho00008873
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-how-to-train-your-dragon-the-hidden-world/ho00008873
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-smallfoot/ho00008883
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-secret-life-of-pets/ho00008844
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-secret-life-of-pets/ho00008844


Week 8 
Tue. Jul 23 to Wed. Jul 24 
Both movies play on both days 
Lego Movie 
Captain Underpants: The First Epic Movie 
 
Week 9 
Tue. Jul 30 to Wed. Jul 31 
Both movies play on both days 
Sing 
How to Train Your Dragon 2 
 
Week 10 
Tue. Aug 06 to Wed. Aug 07 
Both movies play on both days 
Penguins of Madagascar 
Boss Baby 
 
Week 11 
Tue. Aug 13 to Wed. Aug 14 
Both movies play on both days 
Kung Fu Panda 3 
Lego Ninjago Movie 
 
Week 12 
Tue. Aug 20 to Wed. Aug 21 
Both movies play on both days 
Trolls 
Minions 
 
Week 13 
Tue. Aug 27 to Wed. Aug 28 
Both movies play on both days 
Madagascar 
Shrek 2 
 
Week 14 
Tue. Sep 03 to Wed. Sep 04 
Both movies play on both days 
How to Train Your Dragon 
Storks 

https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-lego-movie/ho00008875
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-captain-underpants-the-first-epic-movie/ho00008872
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-captain-underpants-the-first-epic-movie/ho00008872
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-sing/ho00008853
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-how-to-train-your-dragon-2/ho00008855
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-how-to-train-your-dragon-2/ho00008855
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-penguins-of-madagascar/ho00008884
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-boss-baby/ho00008841
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-boss-baby/ho00008841
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-kung-fu-panda-3/ho00008874
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-lego-ninjago-movie/ho00008859
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-lego-ninjago-movie/ho00008859
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-trolls/ho00008854
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-minions/ho00008852
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-minions/ho00008852
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-madagascar/ho00008842
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-shrek-2/ho00008876
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-shrek-2/ho00008876
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-how-to-train-your-dragon/ho00008882
https://www.regmovies.com/movies/ks19-storks/ho00008886

